
Page 82023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
F-CLASS OPEN

Name Total S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6State

1 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA 627.9 105.3 104.2 105.0 105.0 104.4 104.0

2 PUZEY,  Keiton WA 627.2 103.5 105.8 104.9 104.5 104.5 104.0

3 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA 623.3 103.1 105.9 103.6 104.6 102.2 103.9

4 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA 622.0 103.0 104.4 104.0 104.8 103.1 102.7

5 ALI,  Initiaz WA 620.9 103.5 102.9 105.2 103.9 101.8 103.6

6 ARCHER,  Gary WA 618.2 101.8 102.3 104.5 102.9 105.0 101.7

7 TOTH,  Andy WA 614.3 103.1 103.1 103.6 100.6 99.7 104.2

8 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA 611.8 99.8 102.7 101.2 102.6 102.6 102.9

9 GILL,  Tim WA 610.9 102.6 98.7 101.9 101.6 103.6 102.5

10 BURGER,  John WA 609.4 101.0 102.6 102.8 100.8 102.1 100.1

11 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA 607.7 101.7 101.2 102.2 99.1 102.6 100.9

12 PUZEY,  Ronald WA 605.9 99.8 101.0 102.3 98.2 104.4 100.2

13 HIBBERT,  Damien WA 597.1 98.9 93.0 99.7 102.0 101.8 101.7

14 BRISTOW-BAOHM,  Landon WA 588.1 103.3 103.2 100.8 101.7 77.7 101.4

15 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA 582.9 100.2 98.9 96.8 97.1 96.5 93.4

16 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA 580.7 95.0 84.6 100.4 99.5 101.2 100.0

F-CLASS RIFLE CLASS

Name Total S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6State

MODIFIED

1 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA 623.3 103.1 105.9 103.6 104.6 102.2 103.9

2 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA 622.0 103.0 104.4 104.0 104.8 103.1 102.7

3 ALI,  Initiaz WA 620.9 103.5 102.9 105.2 103.9 101.8 103.6

4 TOTH,  Andy WA 614.3 103.1 103.1 103.6 100.6 99.7 104.2

5 GILL,  Tim WA 610.9 102.6 98.7 101.9 101.6 103.6 102.5

6 BURGER,  John WA 609.4 101.0 102.6 102.8 100.8 102.1 100.1

7 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA 607.7 101.7 101.2 102.2 99.1 102.6 100.9

8 PUZEY,  Ronald WA 605.9 99.8 101.0 102.3 98.2 104.4 100.2

9 HIBBERT,  Damien WA 597.1 98.9 93.0 99.7 102.0 101.8 101.7

10 BRISTOW-BAOHM,  Landon WA 588.1 103.3 103.2 100.8 101.7 77.7 101.4

OPEN

1 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA 627.9 105.3 104.2 105.0 105.0 104.4 104.0

2 PUZEY,  Keiton WA 627.2 103.5 105.8 104.9 104.5 104.5 104.0

3 ARCHER,  Gary WA 618.2 101.8 102.3 104.5 102.9 105.0 101.7

4 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA 611.8 99.8 102.7 101.2 102.6 102.6 102.9

5 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA 580.7 95.0 84.6 100.4 99.5 101.2 100.0

SPORTER

1 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA 582.9 100.2 98.9 96.8 97.1 96.5 93.4


